KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated Kerala State BaseballAssociation Recognized by Kerala State SportsCounsil Email:knrbaseball@gmail.com,Mob:9447228556

President Sri.N Shajith Hon.Secretary Sri.Sudheesh MC

CATEGORY WISE CONSOLIDATED RESULT FOR BOYS

8TH Kannur district sub-junior BaseBall championship

Venue:Valliyad vayal, Iritty

Dated:28-02-2024

SLNO	CAT	TEAM	V/S	TEAM	SCORE	WINNER
1	SEMIFINAL	PEOPLES	V/S	ACTIVE P	07-12	ACTIVE
		MATTANNUR		SPORTS		SPORTS
2	FINAL	STMARYS HSS	V/S	ACTIVE	01-08	ACTIVE
		EDOOR		SPORTS		SPORTS

WINNER	ACTIVE SPORTS		
RUNNER-UP	ST MARYS HSS EDOOR		
2 ND RUNNER-UP	PEOPLES MATTANNUR		

KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated Kerala State BaseballAssociation Recognized by Kerala State SportsCounsil Email:knrbaseball@gmail.com,Mob:9447228556

President Hon.Secretary
Sri.N Shajith Sri.Sudheesh MC

CATEGORY WISE CONSOLIDATED RESULT FOR GIRLS

8TH Kannur district sub-junior BaseBall championship

Venue:Valliyad vayal, Iritty

Dated:28-02-2024

SLNO	CAT	TEAM	V/S	TEAM	SCORE	WINNER
1	FINAL	ST	V/S	ST JOHN	2-3	ST JOHN
		MARYS		BAPPIST HS		BAPPIST HS
		HSS				
		EDOOR				